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ARACARI TRAIL FEST

Num Atleta

206
156
116
173
171
124
110
113
101
123
169
190
135

210

199
178
211
148
204

213
180
207
771
194
150
118
144

LOUISE LIMA

JOSILAINE MARTINS

CAROLINA CARPI

MIRIAN PAULINO

MICHELE PEREIRA DA SILVA
DANIELA DE CAMARGO

ANA WATANABE

ANGELA VANELLI WESCHENFELDER
ANDREIA FELINTRO FULLONE
DANIELA BOTELHO

MARINA FERRARI

TATIANA CORREA

FABIANA DE AZEVEDO RODRIGUES

EVILAINE GIACHETTI

VIVIANE P SASSAKI

PATRICIA HARA

NATALIA VIEIRA

JENEFFER DE OLIVEIRA CARLOS
SANDRA VIEIRA

MARIANA CAMARGO P L MELLO
PRISCILA KLIMUK UCHIYAMA
DANIELA JARDIM

MARIA VANUSA ROMAO PINHEIRO
VANESSA ROMANO PINHEIRO
JESSICA RAMOS

CINTHIA SCATENA GAMA
GLAUCINEIA BORGES

14/12/2025 - 11:50:28
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Idd.

35
27
40
51
36
45
33
46
49
42
41
31
42

51

39
45
36
25
62

48
37
48
34
0
33
51
54

FEM

Faixa
F3039
F2029
F4049
F5059
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039
F4049

F5059

F3039
FA049
F3039
F2029
F6099

F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
FO013
F3039
F5059
F5059
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Equipe
MOMBORA

ELITE TOP TEAM
CORRIDA ORIENTADA
FIT HOUSE
STR
CMT OUTDOOR
DJALMA NOGUEIRA
SIDAO TRAIL RUN
THE TCHUCOS
CORRE JUNTO
MS TEAM

PELEGRINI
PERFORMANCE

FERNANDO
ASSUMPCAO

WEGO
STR
STR

EDYESANDRARUNNER
S

FITHOUSE
STR SIDAO TRAIL RUN
LIMITE TEAM
TEAM MARBOW
FIT HOUSE
AZ RUNNING
CORRIDA NATURAL
VAI CORINTHIANS

Tempo
01:48:17
01:49:40
01:59:56
02:02:58
02:16:41
02:20:43
02:23:51
02:27:45
02:30:58
02:31:01
02:35:03
02:42:40
02:47:23

02:48:12

02:55:35
03:04:30
03:04:30
03:07:51
03:19:44

03:21:32
03:23:42
03:29:55
03:36:51
03:36:55
03:38:01
03:38:42
03:58:03
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15KM FEM

14/12/2025 - 11:50:28



