

ARACARI TRAIL FEST

15KM FEM

Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	206	LOUISE LIMA	F	35	F3039	-		MOMBORA	01:48:17
2	156	JOSILAINE MARTINS	F	27	F2029	-			01:49:40
3	116	CAROLINA CARPI	F	40	F4049	-		ELITE TOP TEAM	01:59:56
4	173	MIRIAN PAULINO	F	51	F5059	-		CORRIDA ORIENTADA	02:02:58
5	171	MICHELE PEREIRA DA SILVA	F	36	F3039	-		FIT HOUSE	02:16:41
6	124	DANIELA DE CAMARGO	F	45	F4049	1		STR	02:20:43
7	110	ANA WATANABE	F	33	F3039	1		CMT OUTDOOR	02:23:51
8	113	ANGELA VANELLI WESCHENFELDER	F	46	F4049	2		DJALMA NOGUEIRA	02:27:45
9	101	ANDREIA FELINTRO FULLONE	F	49	F4049	3		SIDAO TRAIL RUN	02:30:58
10	123	DANIELA BOTELHO	F	42	F4049	4		THE TCHUCOS	02:31:01
11	169	MARINA FERRARI	F	41	F4049	5		CORRE JUNTO	02:35:03
12	190	TATIANA CORREA	F	31	F3039	2		MS TEAM	02:42:40
13	135	FABIANA DE AZEVEDO RODRIGUES	F	42	F4049	6		PELEGRINI PERFORMANCE	02:47:23
14	210	EVILAINE GIACHETTI	F	51	F5059	1		FERNANDO ASSUMPCAO	02:48:12
15	199	VIVIANE P SASSAKI	F	39	F3039	3		WEGO	02:55:35
16	178	PATRICIA HARA	F	45	F4049	7		STR	03:04:30
17	211	NATALIA VIEIRA	F	36	F3039	4		STR	03:04:30
18	148	JENEFFER DE OLIVEIRA CARLOS	F	25	F2029	1			03:07:51
19	204	SANDRA VIEIRA	F	62	F6099	1		EDYESANDRARUNNER S	03:19:44
20	213	MARIANA CAMARGO P L MELLO	F	48	F4049	8		FITHOUSE	03:21:32
21	180	PRISCILA KLIMUK UCHIYAMA	F	37	F3039	5		STR SIDAO TRAIL RUN	03:23:42
22	207	DANIELA JARDIM	F	48	F4049	9		LIMITE TEAM	03:29:55
23	771	MARIA VANUSA ROMAO PINHEIRO	F	34	F3039	6		TEAM MARBOW	03:36:51
24	194	VANESSA ROMANO PINHEIRO	F	0	F0013	1		FIT HOUSE	03:36:55
25	150	JESSICA RAMOS	F	33	F3039	7		AZ RUNNING	03:38:01
26	118	CINTHIA SCATENA GAMA	F	51	F5059	2		CORRIDA NATURAL	03:38:42
27	144	GLAUCINEIA BORGES	F	54	F5059	3		VAI CORINTHIANS	03:58:03

ARACARI TRAIL FEST

15KM FEM